Account name: Atterbury; Goldberger; Rieliardson & Weiss .• 

Account #: • '12100899 

EFTA01587629

JEFFREY E EPSTEIN 

Memorandum 

To: Janet, JP Morgan 

From Jeffrey Epstein 

Date: • Septethher. 16, 2009: . 

Re: JP Morgan Account # 739-110438 

Please wire One Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars 00/100 ($150,000.00) from 
the above 

account to: 

Bank nanie: Sun:Trust Rank 
Jacksonville, FL. • 

ABA #: 061000104 

Account name :Fli,ghtstar Aircraft Services, Inc. 

Account #: 1000014128952 

Reference: JEGE C CHECK Proposal N908JE August 1 12009 

EFTA01587630